                                6HD32B                  6HD32C
6HS MCBs
6HS RCBOs
                                6HT40B                      6HT32C
SINGLE POLE MCBs l
RATING
AMPS                                               10kA
                       B TYPE                      C TYPE                      D TYPE
6A                 6HS06B                   6HS06C                    6HS06D
10A               6HS10B                   6HS10C                    6HS10D
16A               6HS16B                   6HS16C                    6HS16D
20A               6HS20B                   6HS20C                    6HS20D
25A               6HS25B                   6HS25C                    6HS25D
32A               6HS32B                   6HS32C                    6HS32D
40A               6HS40B                   6HS40C                    6HS40D
50A               6HS50B                   6HS50C                    6HS50D
63A               6HS63B                   6HS63C                    6HS63D
BS EN 60898
DOUBLE POLE MCBs l
RATING
AMPS                                               10kA
                       B TYPE                      C TYPE                      D TYPE
6A                 6HD06B                   6HD06C                    6HD06D
10A               6HD10B                   6HD10C                    6HD10D
16A               6HD16B                   6HD16C                    6HD16D
20A               6HD20B                   6HD20C                    6HD20D
25A               6HD25B                   6HD25C                    6HD25D
32A               6HD32B                   6HD32C                    6HD32D
40A               6HD40B                   6HD40C                    6HD40D
50A               6HD50B                   6HD50C                    6HD50D
63A               6HD63B                   6HD63C                    6HD63D
Not suitable for use within Distribution Boards
BS EN 60898
TRIPLE POLE MCBs l
RATING
AMPS                                               10kA
                       B TYPE                     C TYPE                      D TYPE
6A                 6HT06B                   6HT06C                     6HT06D
10A               6HT10B                   6HT10C                     6HT10D
16A               6HT16B                   6HT16C                     6HT16D
20A               6HT20B                   6HT20C                     6HT20D
25A               6HT25B                   6HT25C                     6HT25D
32A               6HT32B                   6HT32C                     6HT32D
40A               6HT40B                   6HT40C                     6HT40D
50A               6HT50B                   6HT50C                     6HT50D
63A               6HT63B                   6HT63C                     6HT63D
BS EN 60898
RCBOs SINGLE MODULE l
RATING
AMPS                                                10kA
                               B TYPE                                      C TYPE
6A                      6HSR06/30B                             6HSR06/30C
10A                    6HSR10/30B                             6HSR10/30C
16A                    6HSR16/30B                             6HSR16/30C
20A                    6HSR20/30B                             6HSR20/30C
32A                    6HSR32/30B                             6HSR32/30C
40A                    6HSR40/30B                             6HSR40/30C
50A                    6HSR50/30B                             6HSR50/30C
18mm wide, suitable for use within Loadstar Distribution Boards 30mA sensitivity,
‘B’ or ‘C’characteristic, unswitched Neutral.
RCBOs with longer incoming neutral flying leads (1.2m) are available - Suffix the
Type C list number with /LT. (eg: 6HSR32/30C/LT).
IEC/EN 61009
70506 Loadstar 2011 12pp (Q8)_Inspire 2  04/11/2010  17:16  Page 7